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Moyennelijst 16-12- Driebanden

Naam

J.C.A. Hermans (Jemy)

P. Cortini {(Peter)

W. Damen (Wiliie)

A. Krijnen (Anton)

A. Kirijnen (Anjo)

J. Hendrks (Jan)

J. van Delft (Jack)
Hermmans (Are)
Hultermans (Bart)
Smans (Peter)
Mastromatteo (Aldo)
Rijckaen (Peter)
Mathon (Hans)
Verwijmeren (Ed)

- van Wanrooij (John)

. Damen (Peter)

Verkooijen {John)

. Emst (Stefan)

. Couweleers (Edwin)

. Houtepen (Rob)

. Broeders {(Hans)

. Jansen (Ton)

M Bastiaansen (Martijn)

T. van Nunen (Thijs)

M. Stoop (Martin)

J. Leemans (Sjef)

R. ¢e Roon (Ralph)

J. van Vugt (John)

J. Brouwers (Jan)

A. van Vugt (Ad)

Th. Keulemans (Theo)

P. Peverelli (Peter)

J. Verwiimeren jr. (Jan)

C. Daamen (Cees)

J. Fiineman (Jeff)

L. Damicartre (Lex)

D. van Beek (Deo)

J Joosen (Jeroen)

M. Hensen (Mario)

M. van Gils (Martin}

R. van Riel {Rob)

E. Friters {(Edgar)

S. Raams (Sjang)

W. Dekkers (Willern)

B. Stadhouders (Ben)

J. van Nispen (Johan)

C. Bakker (Cock)

M. Dekkers (Theo)

A. Berkhof (AndrE)

PIAMOCVEMIT> VWP

Vereniging
Molenzicht
Molanzicht

N.G.D.

't Sluisje

't Hartje

Eekhoom

Molenzicht
Molenzicht

N.G.D.

N.G.D.

DKMtools

Molenzicht

't Sluisje

Haasje Oosternout.n!
't Zonneke
Malenzicht

DKMtools

Haasje Qosterhout.nl
Eekhoom

Ridderhof

N.G.D.

D.S.MK.

D.S.MK.

Haasje Oosterhout.nl
N.G.D.

't Sluisje

't Sluisje

N.G.D.

B.O.T.

Molanzicht

N.G.D.

Haasje Oosterhout.nl
Haasje Oosterhout.n!
Siotzicht

Momenteel geen lid
D.S.MK.

B.O.T.

Haasje Oosterhout.nl
Haasje Oosterhout.nl
Ridderhof

Molenzicht

Eekhoom

't Sluisje

‘t Hartje

't Zonneke

't Zonneke

Haasje Oosterhout.nl
B.O.T.

Ridderhof

van DELFT

FEESTJE"

moyenne
2,088
1,031
1,025
0,880
0,833
0,822
0,810
0.798
0,792
0,792
0,777
0,775
0,753
0,744
0,718
0,713
0,710
0,708
0.708
0,705
0,694
0,687
0,687
0,685
0,683
0,678
0677
0,663
0,660
0,648
0.647
0,644
0,642
0,637
0,637
0,631
0,623
0,616
0,618
0,610
0,605
0.603
C,602
0,601
0,600
0,588
0,582
0,582
0,580
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50
51
52
53

57

58
80
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

85
86
87
88
89
S0
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
29
100
101
102

R. Evers (Robert)

Fr. van Nunen (Frans)
Chr. Tellekamp (Christ)
C. de Been (Cor)

F. Daems (Fons)

A. Pals (Anton)

M. de Gussem (Mari)
G. Esseboom (Guus)
J. Krijnen (John)

A. Tellekamp {Ad)

Sj. van Delft (Sjef)
A.C. de Vormer (Are)
G. Snoeren (Gerard)
L. Loonen {Leo)

J. van Beek (Johan)
G. Vemeulen (Ger)
M. Koesen (Max}

L Valk (Leen)

G. Koedam (Ger)

W. van Wilgenburg (Wally)
H. Ackermans (Hans)
A. Voesenek (Anton)
W. de Ronde (Willem)
C. Kock (Christian)

C. Kooijman (Cees)

B Bik (Ben)

G. Widhagen (Guus)
M. Stadhouders (Martijn)
M. Grinwis (Theo)

W. Kanters (Wim)

H. Soeters (Henk)

J. de Nis (Jules)

J. Hultermans (Jan)
M. Tilemans (Mark)

J. Wagemakers (Jan)
P Hendrickx (Peter)

J. Oomen {Jim)

P. Berkhof (Paulie)

E. van Oorschot (Ernc Jan)
J. van Wanrooy (John)
P. Koreman (Peter)

J. Scheepers (Joop)
W. van Ham (Wil)

G. Rutten (Ger)

C. van Poppel {Christ}
J. Nieuwenhuizen (Johan)
P. de Laat (Peter)

P. van Vugt (Peter)

V. Sarikcioglu (Veysel)
J. Nooten (Joop)

H. van Riel (Henk)

J. Leeman (Johan)

J. de Rooj (John)

D.S.M.K. 0,579
Haasje OCosterhout.nl 0,573
B.0O.T. 0.572
‘t Zonneke 0,560
D.S.MK. 0,55¢
Molaenzicht 0,558
D.S.MK. 0,555
t Zonneke 0,554
't Hartje 0,548
D.S.MK. 0,544
N.G.D. 0,541
Siotzicht 0,538
t Zonneke 0,537
Slotzicht 0.535
B.O.T. 0,532
't Zonneke 0,531
Eekhoom 0,530
Eakhoom 0,526
DKMtools 0,522
't Zonneke 0,521
"t Hartje van Qosterhout 0,517
B.O.T. 0,513
Slotzicht 0,512
"t Hartje van Qosternout 0,510
't Hartje 0,508
Eekhoom 0,504
't Shuisje 0,498
't Hartje van Oosterhout 0,485
Arena-Linberg Vakantiege 0,483
Haasje Oosterhout.ni 0,488
't Zonneke 0.486
B.O.T. C.485
N.G.D. 0,476
't Zonneke 0,475
Haasje Oosterhout.nl 0,470
DKMtools 0,465
't Zonneke 0,463
N.G.D. 0,455
Molenzichlt 0,455
DKMtools 0,453
Ridderhof 0,450
Eekhcom 0,435
't Sluisje 0.433
Haasje Oosterhout.nl 0,430
't Sluisie 0,426
't Sluisie 0,425
N.G.D. 0,425
Arena-Linberg Vakantiege 0,424
t Hartje 0,424
Arena-Linberg Vakantiege 0,423
't Hartje 0,422
Molenzicht 0,417
DKMtools 0,413
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103
104
105
108
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

D.J.J. de Rooj (Davey)
S. Marntens (Sander)
R. de Hoogh (Raiph)
C. Snoeren (Cees)

A. van Dongen {Arie)
L. Soeters (Loek}

J. Meassemaker (Joop)
Th. Bambacht (Theo)
A. Kock (Antoin)

J. de Veen (Jan)

C. Soeters (Cees)

Fr. van Duuren jr. (Frans)
P. de Ronde (Piet)

T. Mangelaars (Ton)
M. van Deurse (Tinus)
A. Sweere (Ad)

J. de Rooy (Jack]}

J. Snoeren (Jan)

G. Hamel (George)

A. van Dongen (Ad)
Fr. Lokker {Fred)

N. van Nieuwkoop (Nico)
W. Bol (Wally)

H. Kok (Hans)

W. van Wanrooij (Wi)
C. Kops {Cees)

M van de Sluis (Marcel)
J. Wachtmans (Jan)
P. van Seters (Peter)
J. Joosen {(Jan)

H. van Oortmerssen (Hans)

J. Put (Jan)

P. Pauly (Piet)

S. van Gils (Stefan)

P. Joosen (Peter)

R. Luiken (Rob)

P. van Beek (Piet)

W. Varenkamp (Wout)
J. Quist (Jan)

P. Pals (Peter)

M. de Man (Tini)

P. de Hoogh (Piet)

A. Huijpen {Ad)

H. Snoeren (Henk)

B. Speijer (Bram)

R. Joosen {(Ronny)
A. van Enkhuizen (Arjan)
P. Michielsen (Petra)
R Meulmeester (Rinus)
H. Pluiimert (Hans)

J. Brummelink (Jan)
Fr. Dekker (Frans)

H. van Gool (Hans)

DKMtools 0.412
Ridderhof 0,410
Ridderhof 0,408
B.O.T. 0.408
Molenzicht 0,405
't Zonneke 0,404
B.O.T. 0,403
t Hartje 0,403
't Hartje van Oosterhout 0,401
Arena-Linberg Vakantiege 0,400
Siotzicht 0,399
't Hartie 0,385
Slotzicht 0.388
N.G.D. 0,388
't Zonneke 0,382
Arana-Linberg Vakantiege¢ 0,381
't Hartje van Oosterhout 0,372
B.O.T. 0,363
't Zonneke 0,361
‘t Zonneke C,360
't Hartje 0.358
B.O.T. 0,356
Molenzicht 0.355
't Hartje 0,354
't Zonneke 0,353
't Zonneke 0,353
Eekhoom 0,351
t Hartio 0,350
Eekhoom 0,349
N.G.D. 0,348
t Hartje 0,344
Malenzicht 0,342
't Zonneke 0,341
N.G.D. 0,339
Arena-Linberg Vakantiegt 0,339
Haasje Oosterhout.nl 0,337
Arena-Linberg Vakantiegt 0,336
Haasje Oosterhout.nl 0,334
't Sluisje 0.334
Molenzicht 0,333
Ridderhof 0,331
't Zonneke 0,325

Arena-Linberg Vakantiege 0,322
Arena-Linberg Vakantiegt 0,315
Arena-Linberg Vakantieg¢ 0,315

't Sluisje
't Hartje
Eekhoom

Haasje Oosterhout.nl

Ridderhof
B.O.T.

Haasje Oosternout.nl

Eekhoom

0,303
0.302
0,298
0.298
0,288
0.287
0,287
0,285
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156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

Fl. Bakx (Flip)

J. Mol (Jack)

W. Mudde (Wout)

A. Mathon (Ad)

P. van de Louw (Peggy)

T. Meuleman (Tim)

R. van Gool (Rennie)

G. Boojj (Ger)

J. Martens (Jos)

A. de Gussem (Ad)

T. Schoone (Thea)

N. Donkers {Noud)

A. van Arendonk (Ad)

C. van Son (Cees)

J. van Bavel (Jos)

J. Som (Jan)

D Boteroloem (Dick)

K. Verschoor (Kees)

E. de Laat (Erik)

R. Sterk (Ron)

A. Boere (Ad)

W Berkhof (Wout)

R. van der Wel (Rick)
Hofkens (Jos)

T. van Eil (Thin)

A. van den Enden (Ad)

R de Boer (Jan)

C Scheerhoom (ComE)

C. Baron {Cor)

C. Maton (Cees)

‘t Suisje 0,283
Haasje Oosterhout.nl 0,281
Molenzicht 0,276
Arena-Linberg Vakantieg: 0,274
Eeknoom 0.269
Ridderhof 0,267
Haasje Oosterhout.nl 0,264
Eekhoom 0,263
Ridderhof 0,259
't Sluisje 0,256
't Sluisie 0,255
't Hartje 0.254
Molenzicht 0.253
B.O.T. 0,249
't Sluisje 0,249
Arena-Linberg Vakantiege 0,246
't Hartje 0,240
't Hartie 0,235
't Hartje 0,234
Eekhoom 0,231
Haasje Oosterhout.nl 0,227
N.G.D. 0,224
‘t Hartje 0.224
N.G.D. 0,212
N.G.D. 0,205
t Hartje 0,194
‘t Hartje 0.189
Ridderhof 0,181
Haasje Oosterhout.nl 0,166
't Sluisje 0,129
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Moyennelijst 16-12 Libre

Naam

C. Kooijman {Cees)
E. Harthoom (Edwin)
J. van Nispen (Johan)
T. Zijimans (Tinus)

G. van Meel (Geny)

P.A.H.CH. Huijbregts (Sebastian)

L. Soeters (Loek)

L. Godding (Loek)

G. Snoeren (Gerard)
P. de Leauw (Peter)

H. Snoeren jr (Henk)
D. Derksen (Demelza)
A. Berkhof (AndrE)

J. van Vugt (John)

R. Evers (Robert)

J. Pattiuhu {Jefirey)
W. van Wanrooij (Wil)
M. Dekkers {Theo)

G Dubbeldam (Gerit)
Th. Keulemans (Theo)
T. van den Hengst (Ton)
W. van Wilgenburg (Wally)
M. Kamsteeg (Martin)
J. Joosan (Jan)

A. Brouwers (AmE)
G. Esseboom (Guus)
J. Quist (Jan)

J. Michigisen {JosE)
E. Massar (Eric)

J. van Spaandonk (John)
J. Beerens (Jordi)

Sj. van Delft (Sjef)

P. Huibregts (Pedri)
N. Linssen (Niels)

R. Coleridge (Remy)
M. Matia (Mike)

E Kiunder {Erik)

P. de Laat (Peter)

R. Jansen (Robert)
G. Koevoets (Geert)
R. Hotkens (Ricardo)
S. Sarkcioglu (Sahut)
B. Huygens (Bert)

K. Kuppens (Kees)

P. Lammerse (Patrick)
K. van Stokrom (Kiona})
E. Jansen (Edwin)

C. de Gast (Cees)

B. Keler (Ben)

Vereniging
't Hartje

't Hartie

‘t Zonneke
D.S.MK.
D.S.MK.
D.S.MK.

't Zonneke
't Hartje

't Zonneke
‘t Zonneke
D.S.MK.
D.S.MK.
Ridderhof
N.G.D.
D.S.MK.
't Hartie

't Zonneke
B.O.T.

't Hartje
N.G.D.

"t Hartje

't Zonneke
't Zonneke
N.G.D.
D.S.MK.
't Zonneke
't Sluisje
N.G.D.
D.S.MK.
Entree
N.G.D.
N.G.D.
D.S.MK.

't Hartje

*t Hartje

t Zonneke
Eekhoom
N.G.D.
Entree

‘t Hartje
Entree

't Hartje

“t Sluisje

t Zonneke
Entree
N.G.D.
Entree
D.S.MK.
't Hartie

moyenne
5.277
5,036
4,863
3,454
3,306
3.272
3,250
3,223
3.200
2,825
2,802
2,761
2,696
2676
2,612
2,603
2,522
2,480
2,372
2,337
2,262
2,237
2,127
2,080
2,047
2,000
2,000
1.974
1,956
1,919
1,888
1,888
1,885
1.862
1,862
1,812
1,805
1,735
1,732
1,726
1,694
1,683
1,852
1,63¢
1,619
1,605
1.590
1,556
1,556
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
g4
95
96
97
98
99

A. Comellissen (Anton)
P Herwaarde (Paul van)
G. Hoeke (Gerard)

E. Berkhof (Edwin)

Th. Bambacht (Theo)
K. Verschoor (Kees)

H. van Qortmerssen (Hans)
B Bik (Ben)

J. Smits (Johan)

P. Akkermans (Peter)
A Kasteljns (Amoud)

J. de Leeuw (Jack)

N. Donkers (Noud)

W. Soeters (Wil)

P. de Hoogh (Piet)

R. van Dongen (Ruud)
A. Veltman (Ad)

M. de Man (Tini)

M. Barkman (Merijn)

M van de Sluis (Marcel)
P. Mekes (Peter)

J. Kammers (Jurgen)
W. Bol (Wally)

J. van den Heijkant {(Jessica)
D. de Nis (Dick)

M. van Eik (Mike)

W. Mudde (Wout)

J. Brummelink (Jan)

M. de Ronde (Rinie)

A. Hilgers (Aad)

R. Joosen (Ronny)

R Kuppens (RenE)

N. van de Put (Netty)

A. Oprns (Anita)

S. Sarikcioglu (Seyi)

P. van de Louw (Peggy)
M. Smans (Mary)

S. Renne (Sandra)

H. van Gool (Hans)

L. de Wit (Loek)

Fl. Bakx (Flip)

A. van den Enden (Ad)
A.A.J. Wouters (Abdon)
E. van de Reijen (Embrecht)
W. Paltiruhu (Wilma)

S. Soyyigit (Suleyman)
A. Verharen (Andre)

W Berkhof (Wout)

R de Boer (Jan)

J. Petars (J.)

100 T. Berkhof (Tina)
101 E. de Laat (Erk)
102 R. Mekes (Rien)

N.G.D.

't Hartje
Eekhoom
Ridderhof
't Hartje

“t Hartie

't Hartje
Eekhoom
Ridderhof
't Sluisje

't Zonneke
Ridderhof
“t Hartie

't Zonneke
t Zonneke
Entree

't Hartje
Ridderof
t Hartje
Eekhoom
't Zonneke
't Zonneke
Molenzicht
B.O.T.

t Zonneke
D.S.MK.
Molenzicht
B.O.T.

t Zonneke
Molenzicht
't Sluisje
Entree
N.G.D.
Eekhaom
't Hartje
Eeknoom
Molenzicht
N.G.D.
Eekhaoom
t Zonneke
*t Sluisje

t Hartie

“t Harje

‘| Hartje

't Hartje

't Hartje
Ridderhof
N.G.D.

't Hartje
Molenzicht
Ridderhof
't Hartje

't Zonneke

1,555
1,555
1,550
1.501
1.500
1.489
1,430
1,396
1.392
1,374
1.369
1,361
1.335
1,321
1.314
1,312
1,311
1,310
1.304
1,298
1,274
1,272
1.268
1,266
1.258
1,152
1.152
1,117
1.1
1,107
1,103
1,100
1.098
1,052
1,034
1,032
1.030
1,020
1.018
1,014
0,840
0,935
0.931
0,920
0,900
0,879
0.871
0,817
0,803
0,793
0,779
0,775
0,774
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103 C. Roeven (Chris)

104 P. Kanters (Petra)

105 M. Goorman (Majorie)
106 J. Westerveld (Johan)
107 C. Maton (Cees)

108 S. van den Hoven (Sietse)
108 C.P. Smans (Corrie)
110 N. Gommers (Natasia)
111 T Ligtvoet (Tini)

112 A. de Rooy (Annie)

113 C. Oprins (Cees)

114 R. Loonen (Roy)

115 L. van Mook (Lia)

116 K. van de Put (Kann)
117 Y. Widhagen (Yvonne)

't Hartje
N.G.D.

't Suisje
Molenzient
't Sluisje
Molenzicnt
B.O.T.
B.O.T.

't Hartje
B.O.T.
Eekhoom
t Hartje
B.O.T.
B.O.T.
B.O.T.

0,770
0,748
0.719
0,716
0.689
0.664
0,591
0.58%
0,577
0,565
0.544
0,536
0,527
0,432
0.414
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